NFU Agenda

Name:

Location:

Circulation:

10 am

10.10 am
10.40 am
11.10 am
11.45 pm
12.15 pm
12.30 pm

1pm

1.45 pm
2.10 pm

2.30 pm

3.00 pm

3.10 pm

3.25 pm

3.30 pm

NFU Environment Forum

Knightsbridge room, NFU
Conference Centre, Stoneleigh

Park

NFU Environment Forum

Meeting Date:

Time:

Chairman:
Secretary:
Tel:
Ref:

NFU Environment Forum
Tuesday 13" December 2016

Introductions & matters arising

Domestic agricultural policy

Future of agri-environment schemes

NFU Policy Communications

Update on CFE
Flood Forum request
Lunch

National Trust Council

Fly-tipping

Beavers

Open market for mains water
& sustainable abstraction

Big Farmland Bird Count

Next 2 year term of the Forum

& NFU Conference

Minutes & actions of the last meeting

Close

Tuesday 13" December
2016
10 am — 3.30 pm

Mark Pope
Diane Mitchell
0247 685 8532

Andrea Graham
Claire Robinson
Guy Smith

Sam Durham

Diane Mitchell

Robert Caudwell &
Minette Batters

Anna Simpson
Claire Robinson

Paul Hammett

Phil Jarvis

Diane Mitchell

The voice of British farming

Page 1

NFU supported by

NFU Mutual

7NFU



