NFU Agenda

Name:	NFU Environment Forum	Meeting Date:	Tuesday 13 th December 2016
Location:	Knightsbridge room, NFU Conference Centre, Stoneleigh Park	Time:	<mark>10 am</mark> – 3.30 pm
Circulation:	NFU Environment Forum	Chairman:	Mark Pope
		Secretary:	Diane Mitchell
		Tel:	0247 685 8532
		Ref:	

NFU Environment Forum Tuesday 13th December 2016

10 am	Introductions & matters arising	
10.10 am	Domestic agricultural policy	Andrea Graham
10.40 am	Future of agri-environment schemes	Claire Robinson
11.10 am	NFU Policy Communications	Guy Smith
11.45 pm	Update on CFE	Sam Durham
12.15 pm	Flood Forum request	Diane Mitchell
12.30 pm	Lunch	
1 pm	National Trust Council	Robert Caudwell & Minette Batters
1.45 pm	Fly-tipping	Anna Simpson
1.45 pm 2.10 pm	Fly-tipping Beavers	Anna Simpson Claire Robinson
·		·
2.10 pm	Beavers Open market for mains water	Claire Robinson
2.10 pm 2.30 pm	Beavers Open market for mains water & sustainable abstraction	Claire Robinson Paul Hammett
2.10 pm 2.30 pm 3.00 pm	Beavers Open market for mains water & sustainable abstraction Big Farmland Bird Count Next 2 year term of the Forum	Claire Robinson Paul Hammett Phil Jarvis

